
www.FatQuarterShop.com

Cloud 25 Count Lugana 18” x 27“ Vintage Cross Stitch Cloth (SKU# VC25-CLOUD)
Lucky Charm DMC Thread Pack (SKU# LuckyCharm-DMC)

Stitch Count
75w x 80h

Copyright 2020 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved.
Duplication of any kind is prohibited without the express written permission from the Fat Quarter Shop.

Finished size
6” x 6.5”

Strands
2 strands of DMC

Subscribe to our Fat Quarter Shop FlossTube on
www.youtube.com/FatQuarterShopFlossTube

What do I n�d to get started?

Kelly

Grass

Green

Metallic

Yellow

Gold

Lime

699

701

702

703

3820

3822

E3821

Color DMCSymbol


