

COLOR	SYMBOI	L DMC
Kelly	*	699
Grass	U	701
Green		702
Lime		703
Gold	×	3820
Yellow	*	3822
Metallic		E3821

STITCH COUNT

75w x 80h

FINISHED SIZE 6" x 6.5" STRANDS 2 strands of DMC

What do I need to get started?

Cloud 25 Count Lugana 18" x 27" Vintage Cross Stitch Cloth (SKU# VC25-CLOUD) Lucky Charm DMC Thread Pack (SKU# LuckyCharm-DMC)



Subscribe to our Fat Quarter Shop Floss Tube on You Tube

www.FatQuarterShop.com

Copyright 2020 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved.

Duplication of any kind is prohibited without the express written permission from the Fat Quarter Shop.